THE WOODALL-DUCKHAM CLUB
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS

PERIOD 31 DEC 08 - 31 DEC 09

INCOME

1. Balance Brought Forward

2.  Members Payments
Lunch April
Lunch October

Total

david powdirill, treasurer, 23.ix.10

£
1,046.43

810.00
690.00

2,546.43

1.

2.

EXPENDITURE

Lunch April Southwater Sports Club

Lunch October Southwater Sports Club

Expenses a)
b)

Charge for Club's Web Domain

Balance Carried Forward

800.00
660.00
14.68
9.99
24.70

1,037.06

Total 2,546.43



