THE WOODALL-DUCKHAM CLUB

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS

PERIOD 31 DEC 08 - 31 DEC 09

<u>INCOME</u>				<u>EXPENDITURE</u>			
1.	Balance Brought Forward		£ 1,046.43	1.	Lunch April Southwater Sports Club		£ 800.00
2.	Members Payments Lunch April		810.00	2.	Lunch October Southwater Sports Club		660.00
	Lunch October		690.00	3.	Expenses a) b)		14.68 9.99
				4.	Charge for Club's Web Domain		24.70
				4.	Balance Carried Forward		1,037.06
		Total	2,546.43			Total	2,546.43